Foanzo Lighting Technology Limited.
Email:info@foanzo.net.
Web:www.foanzo.net.
Add: 6th Floor, Building A, Baoying Industry Park, Wulian Community,
Longgang District,  Shenzhen, China.
IP 68

Input
Voltage(V)
Consumed
Power(W)
Output Dignal Control
Quantity
FZ-DMXC01 DC12 2 Standard
DMX512
512 DMX
Channels
Page 2
FZ-PL01 SERIES Ultrathin Par56 Bulb
ABS Housing
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01S15 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01S20 20
FZ-PL01S25 25
FZ-PL01S30 30
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MD15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MD20 20
FZ-PL01MD25 25
FZ-PL01MD30 30
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL01MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL01MK20 20
FZ-PL01MK25 25
FZ-PL01MK30 30
Page 3
FZ-PL02 SERIES
ABS Housing
G53 Base Par56 Bulb
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL02S15 15 3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL02MD15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68FZ-PL02MD20 20
FZ-PL02MD25 25
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL02MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68FZ-PL02MK20 20
FZ-PL02MK25 25
Page 4
FZ-PL03 SERIES
Stainless Steel 316 Housing
G53 Base SS316 Par56 Bulb
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL03S15 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL03S20 20
FZ-PL03S25 25
FZ-PL03S30 30
FZ-PL03S20H 20
FZ-PL03S30H 30
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL03MD15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL03MD20 20
FZ-PL03MD25 25
FZ-PL03MD30 30
FZ-PL03MD20H 20
FZ-PL03MD30H 30
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL03MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL03MK20 20
FZ-PL03MK25 25
FZ-PL03MK30 30
FZ-PL03MK20H 20
FZ-PL03MK30H 30
Page 5
FZ-PL04 SERIES
ABS Housing
Wall Mounted Pool Light
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL04MD15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL04MD20 20
FZ-PL04MD25 25
FZ-PL04MD30 30
FZ-PL04MD20H 20
FZ-PL04MD30H 30
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL04MK15 15
RGB AC12 50/60 IP68
FZ-PL04MK20 20
FZ-PL04MK25 25
FZ-PL04MK30 30
FZ-PL04MK20H 20
FZ-PL04MK30H 30
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL04S15 15
3000/6000 AC12 50/60 IP68FZ-PL04S20 20
FZ-PL04S20H 20
Page 6
FZ-PL05 SERIES
ABS Housing
E27 Base Par56 Bulb
Single Color
Item Power(W) CCT(K) Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL05S15 15 3000/6000 AC12/120 50/60 IP20
RGB Color - Switch + RF Remote Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL05MD25 25
RGB AC12/120 50/60 IP68FZ-PL05MD30 30
FZ-PL05MD35 35
RGB Color - Switch Control
Item Power(W) Color Input Voltage(V) Frequency(Hz) IP Grade
FZ-PL05MK25 25
RGB AC12/120 50/60 IP68FZ-PL05MK30 30
FZ-PL05MK35 35
Page 7
FZ-PL06 SERIES
ABS Housing
Small Plastic Spa Light